VAN DIJKE DESTONER

EFFICIENT AND ECONOMICAL DESTONING

Compact basic destoner

The Van Dijke SK-series destoner is the basic machine for removing rocks,
clods and other heavy parts from your produce, such as potatoes and
carrots. Thanks to the advanced and adjustable water circulation pump
system, your product is carefully separated from the heavier parts in the
most product-friendly manner.

How it works

The system separates heavy parts such as rocks and clods from the
produce by means of an adjustable upward water flow, with which the
separation process can be set very precisely. The water is pumped
around internally in the machine, requiring only a small amount of clean
(or recycled) water. In addition, the machine is equipped with internal
sedimentation system , which ensures that the water in the machine
can be recycled internally. This machine is also equipped with the latest
industrial grade discharge conveyor and head scraper.

& ()@ E @

DESTONER SK

MAIN ADVANTAGES:

EXTREMELY LOW WATER CONSUMPTION

COMPACT AND MODULAR DESIGN

SIMPLE AND MINIMAL MAINTENANCE

AVAILABLE IN BOTH STAINLESS STEEL
AND GALVA

SIMPLE OPERATION

WWW.VANDIJKEGROEP.NL




DESTONER SK

STRONG

The Van Dijke SK-series destoner is very compactly designed and built,
so that it can easily be used in a line or stand-alone. The SK-series is

available in 2 types, with capacities up to 15 and 30 tons per hour.

The machine can be produced in both galva (fully galvanized version,
with partly stainless steel belt frames / top shielding) and fully stainless
steel. Due to the modular system, the output direction of the stones can

be mounted either to the right or to the left.

©

EXCELLENT
QUALITY

4

EXTREME LOW
WATER CONSUMPTION

AVAILABLE CAPACITIES:

Type:
Capacity [t/u]:

Size LxWxH [mm]:
Infeed height [mm]:

Weight [kg]:
Max diam. rocks (mm)

SK320
<20
3.300
2.700
2.500
1.900
1.800

SK320 PLUS
<30
3.600
3.200
2.700
2.000
1.800

o

SMART DIRT
REMOVAL SYSTEM

ABOUT VAN DIUJKE

Van Dijke Groep has been a reliable partner
for innovative machines and systems in the
AGF industry for more than 60 years. Our
focus is on delivering high quality machines
with low water consumption, smart solutions
and excellent service. We help you to
optimize your production processes.

Contact us today and discover the benefits
of the Van Dijke Destoner for your production
process!

Van Dijke Groep
Kwekerijweg 6A
4675 PZ Sint Philipsland
The Netherlands

T. +31 167-572 385
E. sales@vandijkegroep.nli
W. www.vandijkegroep.nl

() (@)@ ()



