



DESTONER SK



VAN DIJKE DESTONER EFFICIENT AND ECONOMICAL DESTONING

Compact basic destoner

The Van Dijke SK-series destoner is the basic machine for removing rocks, clods and other heavy parts from your produce, such as potatoes and carrots. Thanks to the advanced and adjustable water circulation pump system, your product is carefully separated from the heavier parts in the most product-friendly manner.

How it works

The system separates heavy parts such as rocks and clods from the produce by means of an adjustable upward water flow, with which the separation process can be set very precisely. The water is pumped around internally in the machine, requiring only a small amount of clean (or recycled) water. In addition, the machine is equipped with internal sedimentation system, which ensures that the water in the machine can be recycled internally. This machine is also equipped with the latest industrial grade discharge conveyor and head scraper.

MAIN ADVANTAGES:

EXTREMELY LOW WATER CONSUMPTION

COMPACT AND MODULAR DESIGN

SIMPLE AND MINIMAL MAINTENANCE

AVAILABLE IN BOTH STAINLESS STEEL
AND GALVA

SIMPLE OPERATION



STRONG

The Van Dijke SK-series destoner is very compactly designed and built, so that it can easily be used in a line or stand-alone. The SK-series is available in 2 types, with capacities up to 15 and 30 tons per hour. The machine can be produced in both galva (fully galvanized version, with partly stainless steel belt frames / top shielding) and fully stainless steel. Due to the modular system, the output direction of the stones can be mounted either to the right or to the left.



**EXCELLENT
QUALITY**



**EXTREME LOW
WATER CONSUMPTION**



**SMART DIRT
REMOVAL SYSTEM**

AVAILABLE CAPACITIES:

Type:	SK320	SK320 PLUS
Capacity [t/u]:	≤ 20	≤ 30
Size LxWxH [mm]:	3.300	3.600
Infeed height [mm]:	2.700	3.200
Weight [kg]:	2.500	2.700
Max diam. rocks (mm):	1.900	2.000
	1.800	1.800
	160	200

ABOUT VAN DIJKE

Van Dijke Groep has been a reliable partner for innovative machines and systems in the AGF industry for more than 60 years. Our focus is on delivering high quality machines with low water consumption, smart solutions and excellent service. We help you to optimize your production processes.

Contact us today and discover the benefits of the Van Dijke Destoner for your production process!



Van Dijke Groep
Kwekerijweg 6A
4675 PZ Sint Philipsland
The Netherlands

T. +31 167-572 385
E. sales@vandijkegroep.nl
W. www.vandijkegroep.nl

